1 GKD Makeup Box Desk Organizer for Girls makeup storage box &
unique gifts for girls 8 compartment cosmetic organizer (Brush Nail
polish Lipsticks)(Eco Friendly Plastic Free) (Love Yourself) |
B08XNP3MYK ( GKD000252 ) 
HSN:44111300

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLgiFRAAJBI3f04P2VByWxDBaFdweeLJ

Date & Time: 04/06/2023, 10:09:05
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Colorful Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLF4TD (
GKD000545-MAC6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxEEIfUmDCXYST6xTcwYa9u5XHfbM8xW

Date & Time: 04/06/2023, 10:00:22
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner, Beautiful Black and
Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and Sticker
Paste Your Matter, eco Friendly Corporate Gifts(Size 10x6 Pack of
12) | B0BXH36LWJ ( GKD000543-P12 ) 
HSN:3926

₹981.25 2 ₹1,962.50 12% IGST ₹235.50 ₹2,198.00

TOTAL: ₹235.50 ₹2,198.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand One Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1Uc7IBlc0JqUMZKFoEFa

Date & Time: 04/06/2023, 09:52:15
hrs

Invoice Value: 
2,198.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish
and eco friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment
unique gifts and desk decor with 3d motivation tag (Big
Dreams Bamboo) | B09JP6L4L7 ( GKD000349 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹396.43 -₹8.93 1 ₹387.50 12% IGST ₹46.50 ₹434.00

TOTAL: ₹46.50 ₹434.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Thirty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(2 Set Combo Pack)(12 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) | B0BFJM2NCS (
GKD000535-RD ) 
HSN:441112

₹349.11 1 ₹349.11 12% IGST ₹41.89 ₹391.00

TOTAL: ₹41.89 ₹391.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :